2012 MIAC Women's Cross Country Athletes-of-the-Week

DATE
10/15/2012
10/1/2012
9/24/2012
9/17/2012
9/10/2012
9/5/2012

NAME
Jorden Johnson
Taylor Berg
Colette Celichowski
Jorden Johnson
Caitlin Fermoyle
Hannah Knickerbocker

SCHOOL
St. Olaf
St. Thomas
Carleton
St. Olaf
Gustavus
Concordia

AWARD TYPE
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week

SPORT
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country


https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wxc/aotw/johnson_jorden
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wxc/aotw/berg_taylor
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wxc/aotw/celichowski_colette
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wxc/aotw/johnson_jorden2
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wxc/aotw/fermoyle_caitlin
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wxc/aotw/kickerbocker_hannah

