2012 MIAC Women's Cross Country Athletes-of-the-Week

DATE	NAME	SCHOOL	AWARD TYPE	SPORT
10/15/2012	<u>Jorden Johnson</u>	St. Olaf	Athlete of the Week	Women's Cross Country
10/1/2012	<u>Taylor Berg</u>	St. Thomas	Athlete of the Week	Women's Cross Country
9/24/2012	Colette Celichowski	Carleton	Athlete of the Week	Women's Cross Country
9/17/2012	<u>Jorden Johnson</u>	St. Olaf	Athlete of the Week	Women's Cross Country
9/10/2012	Caitlin Fermoyle	Gustavus	Athlete of the Week	Women's Cross Country
9/5/2012	Hannah Knickerbocker	Concordia	Athlete of the Week	Women's Cross Country